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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.COM (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Accounting & Finance

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000167845 DIPTO  MUKHERJEE Male No  1 1 UR  1  368.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468697 ROYAN  BARAL Male No  2  1 2 SC  7  363.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950204 BASUDEV  GHOSH Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  2  356.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479447 SADIA  SUMANA Female No  4 4 UR  2  344.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095731 JYOTIRMOY  ROY Male No  5 5 UR  1  343.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117143 RESHMI  SULTANA Female No  6  2 6 OBC-B  2  340.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093486 SURAJ  AGARWAL Male No  7 7 UR  21  335.00  79.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033772 ABHIRUP  HALDER Male No  8 8 UR  2  333.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395915 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  9 9 UR  2  332.00  53.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291899 SAZID HASSAN GAZI Male No  10 10 UR  1  328.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797156 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  11 11 UR  11  321.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774901 IPSHA  MONDAL Female No  12  3 12 OBC-B  1  321.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999432 SAMRAT  GHOSH Male No  13  4 13 OBC-B  3  319.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827180 KUNTAL KUMAR PAUL Male No  14 14 UR  9  309.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Rule8
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A000117604 TANJIB  DAS Male No  15 15 UR  2  308.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281529 SOURAV  PAUL Male No  16 16 UR  1  305.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150583 MAYUKH  GHARAMI Male No  17  2 17 SC  1  301.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783040 AKASH KUMAR SHAW Male No  18 18 UR  10  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926002 ARITRA  DEBNATH Male No  19  5 19 OBC-B  2  299.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734972 ARITRA  DE Male No  20 20 UR  3  292.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208601 MALISH BAHADUR THAPA 

MAGAR

Male No  21 21 UR  5  292.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614720 HITESH  GYNE Male Yes  22  6 22 OBC-B  8  290.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331313 ROKIA  KHATUN Female No  23  1 23 OBC-A  1  287.00  65.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039084 ANEEK  BANERJEE Male No  24 24 UR  9  285.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238790 ARPAN  DAS Male No  25 25 UR  23  280.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464769 AARMAN ALI MONDAL Male No  26 26 UR  1  280.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144019 SUMAN  DEY Male No  27 27 UR  3  280.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047124 SAHID  ALI Male No  28  2 28 OBC-A  3  275.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001363801 APURBA  SAHA Male No  29 29 UR  14  273.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931537 NITISH KUMAR SINGH Male No  30 30 UR  19  270.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150672 MRINMOY  PRAMANIK Male No  31  3 31 SC  2  267.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184775 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  32 32 UR  1  259.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466655 LAKHI ALI GAZI Male No  33 33 UR  1  256.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332540 MD ASIF MOLLICK Male No  34 34 UR  1  251.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549732 AYUSH  SAHA Male No  35 35 UR  8  247.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165500 BARBEE  PODDER Female No  36 36 UR  12  246.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355270 RAIHAN  BISWAS Male No  37  3 37 OBC-A  3  243.00  63.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336783 SNEHA  SHAW Female No  38  1 38 EWS  1  240.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808906 SOUMIK  NATH Male No  39  7 39 OBC-B  19  240.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434525 RANJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  40  8 40 OBC-B  6  237.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604897 PARESH  DAS Male No  41  4 41 SC  3  234.00  48.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930261 ANIKET  KUMAR Male No  42 42 UR  11  231.00  46.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000354537 SAMIR  ANSARI Male No  43 43 UR  5  229.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039421 MDOMOR FARUK GAZI Male No  44 44 UR  1  229.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815391 SK  ARMAN Male No  45 45 UR  4  225.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518077 PRASHANT  DUBEY Male No  46 46 UR  4  210.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229032 RAJDIP  BISWAS Male No  47  5 47 SC  13  178.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.COM (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Accounting & Finance

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001331313 ROKIA  KHATUN Female No  23  1 1 OBC-A  1  287.00  65.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047124 SAHID  ALI Male No  28  2 2 OBC-A  3  275.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355270 RAIHAN  BISWAS Male No  37  3 3 OBC-A  3  243.00  63.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.COM (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Accounting & Finance

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001950204 BASUDEV  GHOSH Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  2  356.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117143 RESHMI  SULTANA Female No  6  2 2 OBC-B  2  340.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774901 IPSHA  MONDAL Female No  12  3 3 OBC-B  1  321.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999432 SAMRAT  GHOSH Male No  13  4 4 OBC-B  3  319.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926002 ARITRA  DEBNATH Male No  19  5 5 OBC-B  2  299.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614720 HITESH  GYNE Male Yes  22  6 6 OBC-B  8  290.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808906 SOUMIK  NATH Male No  39  7 7 OBC-B  19  240.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434525 RANJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  40  8 8 OBC-B  6  237.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.COM (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Accounting & Finance

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001468697 ROYAN  BARAL Male No  2  1 1 SC  7  363.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150583 MAYUKH  GHARAMI Male No  17  2 2 SC  1  301.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150672 MRINMOY  PRAMANIK Male No  31  3 3 SC  2  267.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604897 PARESH  DAS Male No  41  4 4 SC  3  234.00  48.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229032 RAJDIP  BISWAS Male No  47  5 5 SC  13  178.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.COM (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Accounting & Finance

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001336783 SNEHA  SHAW Female No  38  1 1 EWS  1  240.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


